
 

    
 

MAXIM MEERY SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE (Code: 1631028) 

Main Branch: Aman city Flats, Jhungian Road, Kharar  
A Tradition of Excellence 

 

Fee Structure (+1) 
Fee Structure by Stream: 

Stream Admission Fees 
(Only for New students) 

Annual + Examination 
Charges 

Monthly Tuition 
Fee 

Arts ₹25,000 ₹4,000 + ₹2,000 ₹5,025 
Commerce ₹25,000 ₹4,000 + ₹2,000 ₹5,525 
Non-Medical ₹25,000 ₹4,000 + ₹2,000 ₹6,025 
Medical ₹25,000 ₹4,000 + ₹2,000 ₹6,025 

Quarterly Fee Packages (Excluding Coaching): 
Stream One Year Program 
Arts ₹22,825 
Commerce ₹24,325 
Non-Medical ₹25,825 
Medical ₹25,825 

 

Coaching Fees (Monthly per Subject) : 
• Arts & Commerce: ₹1,000 per subject 
• Medical & Non-Medical: ₹1,500 per subject 

Payment Terms & Late Fee Policy: 

• School fees must be paid on or before the 10th of every month. 
• Fees paid after the 10th will be subject to a late fee as outlined below. 
• To facilitate the completion of the academic year and year-end planning, the fees for both 

February and March must be paid together on or before 10th February. 
• All fee payments should be made through the official online payment portal of the 

school. 
• No cash or offline payments will be accepted at the school office unless specifically 

authorized by the management for exceptional cases. 
• A late fee of ₹100 per week will be applicable for any delay in payment beyond the due 

date. 
• The late fee will continue to accumulate until the full payment (including late charges) is 

received. 
• If the fee remains unpaid for more than 30 days from the due date, the student's access to 

school services, including academic classes, NLP access, report cards, and examinations 
results, may be temporarily suspended until dues are cleared. 

• Continued non-payment may lead to further administrative action, including termination of 
the student. 

• Please note that	any amount paid to the school—whether towards tuition, admission, 
registration, or any other charges—will be non-refundable under any circumstances. 


